
LANESTER 0

KERPONT

8 HENNEBONT 8

LE PORZO

10 NOSTANG 18

5.5 LANDEVANT 23.5

9 PLUVIGNER 32.5

D 102

LANESTER 0
KERPONT

8 HENNEBONT 8
LE PORZO

10 NOSTANG 18
5.5 LANDEVANT 23.5
9 PLUVIGNER 32.5

D 16
13 TY PLANCHES 45.5

PENMENE
8 PLUMELIN 53.5

LANESTER 0
KERPONT

8 HENNEBONT 8
LE PORZO

10 NOSTANG 18
5.5 LANDEVANT 23.5
9 PLUVIGNER 32.5

D 16
8 BIEUZY LANVAUX 40.5

D 779
LOGE CHARLOTTE

8 PLUMELIN 53.5
4.5 LA CHAPELLE NEUVE 58

D 117 - N 24
7 CAMORS 65
5.5 LAMBEL 70.5

MALACHAPPE
11 LANDEVANT 81.5
5.5 NOSTANG 87
5 KERVIGNAC 92
8 LANESTER 100 KM

DIMANCHE 24 MAI 2020

STANG AR VENAI
9.5 LAMBEL 50
5 MALACHAPPE 55
6 LANDEVANT 61
5.5 NOSTANG 66.5
5 KERVIGNAC 71.5
8 LANESTER 79.5 KM

DIMANCHE 24 MAI 2020

6 RAQUERO 38.5

3.5 MALACHAPPE 42

6 LANDEVANT 48

5.5 NOSTANG 53.5

5 KERVIGNAC 58.5

KERNOURS

8 LANESTER 66.5 KM

DIMANCHE 24 MAI 2020


